10.

11.

Position

General Manager

Chief Financial Officer

Human Resources Administrator

Senior Accountant

Grants & Community Information

Administrator

Accounting Assistant Il

Executive Assistant

Administrative Assistant Il

Accounting Assistant I

Office Seasonal

Office Seasonal

Other Positions Held

Special District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Department

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Governance and Support
Services

Total Wages

$231,667

$163,199

$103,614

$77,061

$76,116

$74,175

$72,413

$56,760

$50,553

$9,663

$2,438



