	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$231,667
2.	Chief Financial Officer		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$163,199
3.	Human Resources Administrator		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$103,614
4.	Senior Accountant		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$77,061
5.	Grants & Community Information Administrator		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$76,116
6.	Accounting Assistant II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$74,175
7.	Executive Assistant		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$72,413
8.	Administrative Assistant II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$56,760
9.	Accounting Assistant II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$50,553
10.	Office Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$9,663
11.	Office Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Governance and Support Services	\$2,438